

24th September, 2018

The Secretary
BSE Ltd.
Corporate Relationship Dept.,
14th floor, P. J. Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400 001
Stock Code – 500331

The Secretary
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051
Stock Code - PIDILITIND

Re: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of Securities & Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith five disclosures in prescribed Form C received under Regulation 7(2)(a) of the said Regulations.

Request you to kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully for PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

P. Ganesh

Chief Financial Officer

Encl: as above



Pidilite Industries Limited

Corporate Office

Ramkrishna Mandir Road Andheri - E, Mumbai 400059, India

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED ISIN of the Company: INE 318A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos	Category Securities held prior to so of Person acquisition/disposal (Promote rs/ KMP / Directors/ immediat e relative to/ others							Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale-of-shares specify		Date of Intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/rights/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
	etc.)				No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke Invoke)	Type of Security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name: Bharat Puri PAN: AALPP0839P Address: Flat No. 3301 3401 Terra Planet Godrej Simplex Mills Compound, Mumbai 400 011 Tel No: 022-28357191	КМР	Equity Shares	1,00,000 0.02%	Equity Shares	1,00,000	1,00,000	Equity Shares allotted on exercise of stock options	Equity Shares	2,00,000 0.04%	20.9.18	20.9.18	21.9.18	ESOPs

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). NA

		Trading in derivati	ves (Specify type of contract, Futures or 0	Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Bharat Puri PILAK RAJ Disc 2018 09 24 13 29 33 -05/30

Designation : Managing Director
Date : 21.9.18 Place : Mumbai

Name & Signature :

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ISIN of the Company: INE 318A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

& address with contact nos.	of Personacquisition/disposal (Promote rs/ KMP / Directors/ immediat e relative to/ others						Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify		Date of Intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/righ ts/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
	etc.)	SECOND SECOND IN		h. 15.00 ft. C	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke Invoke)	Type of Security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No, and % of shareholding	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name : Rajesh Joshi PAN: ABXPJ8426B Address: 801, Ebenezer, 50 Tagore Road, Santacruz West, Mumbai 400 054 Tel No: 022-28357525	Other	Equity Shares	1,000 0.00%	Equity Shares	1,000	1,000	Equity Shares allotted on exercise of stock options	Equity Shares	2,000 0.00%	20.9.18	20.9.18	21.9.18	ESOPs

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2), NA

		Trading in derivat	ives (Specify type of contract, Futures or 0	Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15 🔊 16 17			18	19	20	21

Note: In case of Options protionel value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature :

Rajesh Joshi

Designation

: CEO (Subsidiary Company)

Date Place

2149.1

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ISIN of the Company: INE 318A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

& address with contact nos. of Per (Promiss/ KN) Direct Immediate of the relation of the relat								acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify		Date of Intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/rights/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
	etc.)				No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke Invoke)	Type of Security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name :Sabyaschi Patnaik PAN: ACSPP08034 Address:2602. Octavius Bidg, Hiranandani Gardens, Powai, Mumbai 400 076 Tel No: 022-28357575	Director	Equity Shares	2,000 0.00%	Equity Shares	1,600	1,600	Equity Shares allotted on exercise of stock options	Equity Shares	3,600 0.00%	20.9.18	20.9.18	21.9.18	ESOPs

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). NA

		Trading in derivat	ives (Specify type of contract, Futures or C	Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21

Note: In case of Optional value on all be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature

Sabyaschi Patnerk

Designation Date

Place

21.3.18

MUMBA:

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ISIN of the Company: INE 318A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos	of Persor (Promote rs/ KMP / Directors immediat e relative to/ others		eld prior to disposal	Securities acc	quired /Dis	sposed		Securities held po acquisition/dispos		Date of allotme advice/acquisit shares/sale of	ion of	Date of Intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/rigi ts/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
	etc.)	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - CV 1 -	100 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Type of security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke Invoke)	Type of Security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	shareholding	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9 -	10	11	12	13	14
Name: Atul Bhatia PAN: AAHPB9851F Address; 1601/1602, Era 1, Marathon Nexgen Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 011 Tel No: 022-28357935	Other	 Equity Shares 	6,000 0.00%	Equity Shares	9,000	9,000	Equity Shares allotted on exercise of stock options	Equity Shares	15,000 0.00%	20.9 ·18	20.9.18	21.9.18	ESOPs

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). NA

		Trading in derivati	ives (Specify type of contract, Futures or o	Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade wa executed		
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell			
24-1		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature : Hundralia

Atul Bhatia

Designation Date Chief R&D Officer 21.9.18

Place

MUMBAI

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ISIN of the Company: INE 318A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Details of change Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category	Securities h acquisition/o	eld prior to				acquisition/disposal a		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify		Date of Intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/rights/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
	etc.)		S 200 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Type of security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke Invoke)	Type of Security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	shareholding	J 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name: Rahul Kumar Sinha PAN: AISPS5871M Address: B 702, Safal Twins, Punjab Wadi, Sion, Trombay Road, Deonar, Mumbai 400 088 Tel No: 022-28357680	Others	Equity Shares Equity Shares	2,350 0.00% 1,850 0.00%	Equity Shares Equity Shares	500 1,150	5,61,500 1,150	Sale of shares Equity Shares allotted on exercise of stock options	Equity Shares Equity Shares	1,850 0.00% 3,000 0.00%	20.9.18		21.9.18	Market Sale* ESOPs

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

*This transaction does not exceed the limit of Rs. 10 lacs.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). NA

	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)									
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell					
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)					
15 16 17		17	18	19	20	21				

Note: In case of Options, nptional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature : // ahullu Bahul Kumar Sinha

Rahul Kumar Sinha : President- HR

Designation President-HR
Date 21-5